
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 22, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

09-JAN-2025 10:15Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8686082

8827994

8837419

8837441

8837533

8837749

8838341

8838509

8838565

8838566

8838840

8865353

Case

RANA, HARSH

SINGH, AMRIT PAL

BURTON, JOHN HAROLD

KAUSHIK, MANAV

BLECKER, SUNNY KEVIN

MACNEILL, MAIRI ALEXANDRA SKYE

CURRIE, JOSEPH NICHOLAS

KENNEDY, RYAN JASON

BODDU, PRAMOD YADAV

BODDU, PRAMOD YADAV

ROACH, PATRICK JOSEPH

AKABOGU, SOMTOCHUKWU

Name

984585-1

1003782-1

426661-19

1004819-1

902893-2

885948-2

1006911-1

394978-21

1008062-1

1008062-1

765740-2

1013162-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

CBDL 5(A)(II)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106F(1)(B)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


