Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 09-JAN-2025 10:15

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 22, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

Δ	ח	Ш	1	Г

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8686082	RANA, HARSH	984585-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8827994	SINGH, AMRIT PAL	1003782-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8837419	BURTON, JOHN HAROLD	426661-19	CBDL 5(A)(II)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8837441	KAUSHIK, MANAV	1004819-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8837533	BLECKER, SUNNY KEVIN	902893-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8837749	MACNEILL, MAIRI ALEXANDRA SKYE	885948-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8838341	CURRIE, JOSEPH NICHOLAS	1006911-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8838509	KENNEDY, RYAN JASON	394978-21	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8838565	BODDU, PRAMOD YADAV	1008062-1	MVA 106F(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8838566	BODDU, PRAMOD YADAV	1008062-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8838840	ROACH, PATRICK JOSEPH	765740-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8865353	AKABOGU, SOMTOCHUKWU	1013162-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		